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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/10/2021

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama
Meet Program - Early Running

Event  7   60 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Fast & Furio NT 12120 Honesty Jones3

Event  9   60 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Kholen Speed NT 13214 Jasmine Stapleton2
Indian River 10.80 14183 Viviandra Phinizee3
Unattached 9.77 14487 Dallas Guy4
Power Runner 10.10 13316 Akiyah Mckellar5
Indian River 10.88 14179 Darfur Martinez6
Kholen Speed NT 13215 Jayla Stapleton7

Event  8   60 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mark Trail F 10.00 12255 Amari Scott5

Event  10   60 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Kholen Speed NT 13216 Tristan Colenberg1
Indian River NT 14193 Jevon Grier2
Knoxville Yo 10.82 14239 Milo Willets3
Indian River 10.40 13202 Trevin Phinizee4
Unattached 10.54 14555 Kevin Gaines5
Indian River 11.00 14189 Brian Carter6
Unattached NT 14545 Alton Curtis Lll7

Event  260   60 Meter Dash Diaper Dandy Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama Stri NT  311 Amina Thedford4
Amp Elite TC NT  232 Zolah Moore5

Event  261   60 Meter Dash Diaper Dandy Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NT  3543 August Curtis3
Ko.Flamezeli 18.00  3247 Devon Jackson4
Tricity Yout NT  3462 Korey Jenkins5

Event  229   60 Meter Dash 4-6 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Power Runner NT  5317 Carly Persall3
Unattached NT  6469 Jada Beaman4
Amp Elite TC NT  531 Le'Asia Mahone5
Power Runner NT  5314 Koi Banguela6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fast & Furio NT  6118 Stormye Bowie3
Mark Trail F 12.00  6253 Asiya Scott4
Unattached 14.31  6503 Rylee Mitchell5
Power Runner NT  6318 Ryli Russell6

Event  230   60 Meter Dash 4-6 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Mississippi NT  5263 Kenton Anders3
West Georgia NT  6626 Darius Alexander II4
Team 4mula T NT  6398 Oliver Lewis Jr5
Indian River NT  6197 Mekhi Kennedy6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pure Elite 11.00  5330 Joshua Maxwell3
Ko.Flamezeli 10.00  6244 Kywon Brown4
Pure Elite 11.00  6326 Karter Bryant5
Unattached NT  5583 Braxton Moss6

Event  15   60 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Quarter Hors NT  8339 Zoe Payne2
Track Georgi NT  7422 Kennedi Summers3
Track Georgi NT  7415 Aria Brown4
Cincinnati S NT  852 Amariyah Broadnex5
Knoxville Yo NT  8232 Rachel Burse6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia Hors 11.50  8135 London Moore2
Power Runner 11.37  8315 Khyra Barrett3
major Impact 9.20  8251 Morgan Doggett4
West Georgia 10.20  8624 Adriana Alexander5
Indian River 11.50  8175 Dechelle Henry6
Indian River 11.60  8186 Markesia Sparkman7

Event  16   60 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Alabama Tita 10.23  828 Austin Perine1
Ko.Flamezeli 9.42  8246 Ahmaud Ellington2
Unattached 9.40  8620 Robert Whittaker Jr3
Team 4mula T 9.00  8396 Brycen Hathaway4
Unattached 9.01  8539 Roni Clark5
Unattached 9.41  8577 Jace lee6
Ko.Flamezeli 9.57  8249 Isaiah Rowell7
Indian River 10.50  7192 Montell Godwin8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cincinnati S NT  861 Elijah Middlebrooks2
Team 4mula T 11.00  8400 Delane Smiley3
Indian River 10.69  8201 Joshua Phillips4
Indian River 11.00  8190 Treville Ewar5
Golden Elite 13.10  7142 Austin King6
Team 4mula T NT  7402 Jordan Walden7
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   60 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Boys)
Cincinnati S NT  756 Camden Bennett2
Cincinnati S NT  859 Cortez Davis3
Georgia Hors NT  7139 Christian Moore4
City of Anni NT  870 Zylen Davis5
Track Georgi NT  7419 Alex Brown6

Event  17   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Knoxville Yo NT  9235 Bella Ivey2
Cincinnati S NT 1054 Ashley Rivers3
Knoxville Yo NT  9234 Sammie Dewitt4
Cincinnati S NT 1055 Neziah Westbrook5
Indian River NT  9171 Tiyonna Brown6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
D4 Fire Trai NT  992 Brooklyn Ware1
City of Anni NT 1065 Kamryn Harris2
Quarter Hors NT 10337 Aleynhee Joinville3
Unattached 10.04 10502 Kyleigh Mitchell4
Georgia Hors 11.10  9136 Christain Sullivan5
Quarter Hors NT 10336 Alyssa Benjamin6
City of Anni NT  966 A'Aliyah Monroe7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Trial by Fir 9.77 10427 Zailah Hamilton1
Trial by Fir 9.23 10433 Janiya Richardson2
XfactorTC 8.60 10660 Safari Underdue3
major Impact 8.20 10250 Melanie Doggett4
Peak Perform 8.25  9284 Sameria Mcdonald5
AMR1 9.00 1043 Jalah Grant6
Unattached 9.51  9483 Sophie Day7
Ko.Flamezeli 10.00  9240 Malaya Brown8

Event  18   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Amp Elite TC NT 1040 Kash Pickett1
City of Anni NT 1074 Cameron Williams2
Unattached NT  9536 Terrence Brunson3
Indian River NT 10191 Ca'Marion Gates4
Cincinnati S NT  958 Daryl Croley5
City of Anni NT 1071 Amarien Moore6
Unattached NT  9596 Brennin Robinson7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pure Elite 10.30 10327 Jordon Casey1
Indian River 10.20 10198 Kairos Martinez2
Amp Elite TC 9.40 1042 Caleb Stewart3
West Georgia 9.20 10627 King Hinton4
Unattached 9.20  9601 Princeton Segree5
Amp Elite TC 9.80  938 Carter Gates6
Alabama Tita 10.23  930 Marcus Ramos7
Indian River 11.00 10200 Caleb Phillips8

Event  19   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

XfactorTC NT 11659 Jaylee Sejour1
Ko.Flamezeli NT 12241 Samone Mclemore2
Savage Speed NT 12361 Jasmyn Ezell3
D4 Fire Trai NT 1289 Karrington Jackson4
Tricity Yout NT 12449 Navaeh Coleman5
Indian River NT 12182 Carlin Moment6
Tricity Yout NT 12450 Priscilla Faga7
Tricity Yout NT 11453 Monica Mathis8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indian River 10.02 11176 Jamaiya Holson1
West Georgia 9.70 11625 Sincere McGinty2
Team 4mula T 8.90 11390 Akeelah Scott3
Ko.Flamezeli 8.33 11242 Ariel Taunton4
XfactorTC 8.70 11654 Londynn Emery5
Unattached 9.01 12505 Gabrielle Moses6
Indian River 9.76 12178 Makayla Jefferson7
Indian River 10.37 11173 Tiâ€™vona Ewar8

Event  20   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

City of Anni NT 1169 Ty'Drick Chandler2
Golden Elite NT 12143 Isaiah Simpson3
D4 Fire Trai NT 1297 Jayce Smith4
City of Anni NT 1273 Ladarrious Walker5
Cincinnati S NT 1160 Julian Jackson6
Georgia Hors NT 11140 Walt Wallace7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Quarter Hors NT 11341 Eli Benjamin1
D4 Fire Trai NT 1196 Kelvin Session2
Cincinnati S NT 1157 Mason Berkemeier3
D4 Fire Trai NT 1194 Myron Brown4
Indian River NT 12204 Xavier Stuckey5
Unattached NT 11612 Fox Till6
Ko.Flamezeli NT 11245 Makhi Carter7
Quarter Hors NT 11347 Lorenzo Thomas8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Indian River 10.00 11199 Eric Moore1
Alabama Tita 9.87 1129 Alex Ramos2
Amp Elite TC 8.51 1139 Jimmylee Mahone3
Mark Trail F 8.20 12254 Jordan Christie4
XfactorTC 8.20 12667 Bryson Harris5
Indian River 9.04 11196 Malik Jefferson6
Pure Elite 10.00 12333 Jaiden Parker7
Pure Elite 10.00 12329 Landen Flowers8
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Event  21   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

City of Anni NT 1367 Aubreiana Patton2
Indian River NT 13185 Mikayla Sams3
Indian River NT 14179 Darfur Martinez4
Kholen Speed NT 13214 Jasmine Stapleton5
Indian River NT 13174 Omariah Foote6
Track Georgi NT 14418 Mikayla Virgin7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
City of Anni NT 1468 Christiyuna Reed1
Indian River 10.20 14181 Jaylynne Moise2
Ko.Flamezeli 9.18 14243 Asjharea Watson3
Awesome Athl 8.17 1444 Alexandra Allen4
Track Georgi 8.20 14416 Alyssa Crump5
Adrenaline R 9.86 132 Makenzie Rowland6
Track Georgi NT 14421 Christina Robinson7

Event  22   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Indian River NT 14194 Kohvan Grimsley2
Quarter Hors NT 13345 Ethan Pittman3
Power Runner NT 14321 Cameron Mitchell4
XfactorTC NT 13668 Carson Jefferson5
Unattached NT 14545 Alton Curtis Lll6
Quarter Hors NT 14342 Shane Jarrett7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached NT 14613 Phoenix Till1
Cincinnati S NT 1364 Nasir Westbrook2
Quarter Hors NT 14344 Mark-Hel Joinville3
Indian River NT 14205 Romeo Vargas4
Unattached NT 13595 Brailen Robinson5
Indian River NT 14188 Kayden Bembry6
XfactorTC NT 13669 Nathan Johnson7
Indian River NT 13206 Antoine White8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Indian River 10.60 14193 Jevon Grier1
XfactorTC 8.20 14663 Harrison Edwards2
Amp Elite TC 7.88 1436 Akeleen Davis3
Unattached 7.54 14563 christopher Henderson4
Unattached 7.63 14551 Julian Fenderson5
Trial by Fir 7.89 13445 Cameron Wade6
XfactorTC 8.45 13664 Preston Freeman7
Cincinnati S NT 1463 William Sanders8

Event  237   1500 Meter Run 7-8 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NT  7482 Alena Curtis1

Event  41   1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Amp Elite TC 5:37.00  933 A'Journi Walker2
Mobile City 5:45.00 10265 Trinity Perine3

Event  238   1500 Meter Run 7-8 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Team 4mula T 6:00.00  8399 Dashawn Smiley1
Power Runner 6:24.32  8320 Myles Houston2
Alabama Stri NT  815 Grant Davis3

Event  42   1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Amp Elite TC NT  935 William Crowe4
Alabama Stri NT  913 Braxton Allen5
Amp Elite TC NT  934 Suhayb Ahmed6
Team 4mula T NT 10395 Nazario Gonzalez7

Event  43   1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Team Kentuck 6:00.21 12403 Alexis Moran1
Tricity Yout NT 12457 Mariah Woolridge2

Event  45   1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Columbia Aca 5:18.50 1482 Charlee Brees Franks3
Unattached 5:28.00 13516 Kyrian Sychareune4
E Distance 5:45.00 13101 Nora Armstrong5
Columbia Aca 5:47.30 1485 Macy Robertson6
Columbia Aca 5:51.50 1386 Briley Speights7
Wolf Pack 5:56.00 13644 Bella Breed8
Trial by Fir NT 14430 Kelsey Jones9
XfactorTC NT 13658 Ava Oliver10
Wilson Centr NT 14633 Caroline Irvin11
Columbia Aca NT 1483 Caitlin McMichael12

Event  44   1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mark Trail F 5:20.00 12256 Busayo Oguneye1
Power Runner 5:51.19 11319 Jorryn Houston2
E Distance 6:05.00 11105 Charlie Johnson3
Track Georgi NT 12420 Samuel Sickeler4
Team 4mula T NT 12391 Alonzia Battle Iii5
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Event  46   1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

XfactorTC 4:15.00 14665 Pharoah Glenn6
E Distance 5:00.00 14112 Grant Youngblood7
E Distance 5:00.00 14113 Zachary Youngblood8
Columbia Aca 5:09.70 1487 Levi Green9
E Distance 5:15.00 14106 Wills Johnson10
E Distance 5:15.00 13103 Taylor Combs11
Trial by Fir 6:00.00 14438 Luke Cavasin12
Wilson Centr NT 14640 Noah Smith13
Wilson Centr NT 14637 Nathan Cornelison14
Tricity Yout NT 14459 Marquale Brown Jr15
D4 Fire Trai NT 1495 Jalen Irby16
Fast & Furio NT 13124 Caleb Kuhn17

Event  231   200 Meter Dash 4-6 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Power Runner NT  5314 Koi Banguela1
Power Runner NT  5317 Carly Persall2
Unattached NT  6469 Jada Beaman3
Amp Elite TC NT  531 Le'Asia Mahone4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Power Runner NT  6318 Ryli Russell1
Mark Trail F 40.00  6253 Asiya Scott2
Fast & Furio NT  6118 Stormye Bowie3
Unattached NT  6503 Rylee Mitchell4

Event  232   200 Meter Dash 4-6 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

West Georgia NT  6626 Darius Alexander II1
Team 4mula T NT  6398 Oliver Lewis Jr2
Indian River NT  6197 Mekhi Kennedy3

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mississippi NT  5263 Kenton Anders1
Pure Elite 34.00  6326 Karter Bryant2
Pure Elite 34.00  5330 Joshua Maxwell3
Ko.Flamezeli 38.20  6244 Kywon Brown4

Event  75   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Quarter Hors NT  8339 Zoe Payne2
Cincinnati S NT  852 Amariyah Broadnex3
Track Georgi NT  7415 Aria Brown4
Track Georgi NT  7422 Kennedi Summers5
Knoxville Yo NT  8232 Rachel Burse6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Power Runner 42.76  8315 Khyra Barrett1
Georgia Hors 42.00  8135 London Moore2
Indian River 38.00  8186 Markesia Sparkman3
Indian River 36.00  8175 Dechelle Henry4
major Impact 31.00  8251 Morgan Doggett5
West Georgia 34.00  8624 Adriana Alexander6

Event  76   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Team 4mula T NT  7402 Jordan Walden3
Team 4mula T NT  8394 Pj Foxx4
Georgia Hors NT  7139 Christian Moore5
Cincinnati S NT  862 Tacari Sanders6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Unattached NT  8539 Roni Clark2
Cincinnati S NT  756 Camden Bennett3
City of Anni NT  870 Zylen Davis4
Cincinnati S NT  859 Cortez Davis5
Cincinnati S NT  861 Elijah Middlebrooks6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Golden Elite 45.90  7142 Austin King1
Indian River 41.00  7192 Montell Godwin2
Indian River 41.00  8190 Treville Ewar3
Track Georgi 40.00  7419 Alex Brown4
Team 4mula T 39.00  8400 Delane Smiley5
Indian River 39.99  8201 Joshua Phillips6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Alabama Tita 34.00  828 Austin Perine1
Ko.Flamezeli 33.00  8249 Isaiah Rowell2
Ko.Flamezeli 32.20  8246 Ahmaud Ellington3
Team 4mula T 32.00  8396 Brycen Hathaway4
Unattached 20.00  8620 Robert Whittaker Jr5
Unattached 31.57  8577 Jace lee6

Event  77   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Knoxville Yo NT  9234 Sammie Dewitt3
D4 Fire Trai NT  992 Brooklyn Ware4
Cincinnati S NT  953 Ke'Iah James5
City of Anni NT 1065 Kamryn Harris6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Quarter Hors NT 10337 Aleynhee Joinville2
Indian River NT  9171 Tiyonna Brown3
Quarter Hors NT 10336 Alyssa Benjamin4
Knoxville Yo NT  9235 Bella Ivey5
City of Anni NT  966 A'Aliyah Monroe6
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  77   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls)
Cincinnati S NT 1054 Ashley Rivers1
Cincinnati S NT 1055 Neziah Westbrook2
Georgia Hors 41.00  9136 Christain Sullivan3
Unattached 36.08 10502 Kyleigh Mitchell4
Ko.Flamezeli 34.00  9240 Malaya Brown5
Unattached 35.31  9483 Sophie Day6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Trial by Fir 34.00 10427 Zailah Hamilton1
Trial by Fir 32.33 10433 Janiya Richardson2
Peak Perform 30.75  9284 Sameria Mcdonald3
AMR1 29.00 1043 Jalah Grant4
major Impact 27.00 10250 Melanie Doggett5
XfactorTC 28.00 10660 Safari Underdue6

Event  78   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

City of Anni NT 1074 Cameron Williams1
Amp Elite TC NT 1040 Kash Pickett2
Indian River NT 10191 Ca'Marion Gates3
City of Anni NT 1071 Amarien Moore4
Indian River 37.00 10200 Caleb Phillips5
Unattached NT  9596 Brennin Robinson6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indian River 36.00 10198 Kairos Martinez1
Alabama Tita 34.00  930 Marcus Ramos2
Amp Elite TC 32.40  938 Carter Gates3
Unattached 31.00  9601 Princeton Segree4
West Georgia 30.00 10627 King Hinton5
Amp Elite TC 30.15 1042 Caleb Stewart6

Event  79   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

XfactorTC NT 11659 Jaylee Sejour3
D4 Fire Trai NT 1288 Charlye Fairchild4
D4 Fire Trai NT 1289 Karrington Jackson5
Ko.Flamezeli NT 12241 Samone Mclemore6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
West Georgia NT 11625 Sincere McGinty2
Indian River 34.85 11173 Tiâ€™vona Ewar3
Indian River 34.80 11176 Jamaiya Holson4
Unattached 29.47 12505 Gabrielle Moses5
Indian River 34.00 12178 Makayla Jefferson6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tricity Yout 29.15 12454 Tamari Sampton1
Team 4mula T 29.00 11390 Akeelah Scott2
XfactorTC 28.40 11654 Londynn Emery3
Tricity Yout 28.10 12456 Jordyn Williams4
Savage Speed 26.10 12361 Jasmyn Ezell5
Ko.Flamezeli 26.20 11242 Ariel Taunton6

Event  80   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

City of Anni NT 1273 Ladarrious Walker3
D4 Fire Trai NT 1196 Kelvin Session4
Cincinnati S NT 1160 Julian Jackson5
XfactorTC NT 11666 Cameron Grant-Townend6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
D4 Fire Trai NT 1293 Jeremiah Barnett3
Unattached NT 11612 Fox Till4
XfactorTC NT 12661 Nazir Caldwell5
Cincinnati S NT 1157 Mason Berkemeier6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
City of Anni NT 1169 Ty'Drick Chandler2
D4 Fire Trai NT 1297 Jayce Smith3
Quarter Hors NT 11341 Eli Benjamin4
Ko.Flamezeli NT 11245 Makhi Carter5
Quarter Hors NT 11347 Lorenzo Thomas6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
D4 Fire Trai NT 1194 Myron Brown1
Trial by Fir 33.00 11444 Eric Roberts2
Indian River 33.00 11199 Eric Moore3
Alabama Tita 33.00 1129 Alex Ramos4
Trial by Fir 32.00 11441 Justin Gray5
Indian River 32.00 11196 Malik Jefferson6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Power Runner 31.78 11319 Jorryn Houston1
Pure Elite 31.00 12333 Jaiden Parker2
Amp Elite TC 29.66 1139 Jimmylee Mahone3
Golden Elite 28.63 12143 Isaiah Simpson4
Mark Trail F 27.00 12254 Jordan Christie5
XfactorTC 27.29 12667 Bryson Harris6

Event  81   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Track Georgi NT 14421 Christina Robinson3
Indian River NT 13185 Mikayla Sams4
Columbia Aca NT 1483 Caitlin McMichael5
City of Anni NT 1367 Aubreiana Patton6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
City of Anni NT 1468 Christiyuna Reed2
Team 4mula T NT 14388 Cienna Jones3
Trial by Fir NT 14431 Alaysia Montgomery4
Adrenaline R 34.44 132 Makenzie Rowland5
Trojan Elite 50.00 13465 Addison Warren6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Unattached 32.62 14504 Camille Moses1
Indian River 32.00 14181 Jaylynne Moise2
Ko.Flamezeli 31.20 14243 Asjharea Watson3
Kholen Speed 31.00 13215 Jayla Stapleton4
Kholen Speed 28.68 13214 Jasmine Stapleton5
Power Runner 29.04 13316 Akiyah Mckellar6
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  81   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls)
Indian River 28.00 14179 Darfur Martinez1
Unattached 27.01 14487 Dallas Guy2
Track Georgi 26.90 14416 Alyssa Crump3
Awesome Athl 26.20 1444 Alexandra Allen4
Indian River 26.00 14183 Viviandra Phinizee5
Track Georgi 26.01 14418 Mikayla Virgin6

Event  82   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Unattached NT 14545 Alton Curtis Lll3
Quarter Hors NT 14344 Mark-Hel Joinville4
Unattached NT 14613 Phoenix Till5
Indian River NT 14194 Kohvan Grimsley6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Unattached NT 13595 Brailen Robinson3
XfactorTC NT 13669 Nathan Johnson4
Indian River NT 13206 Antoine White5
Quarter Hors NT 13345 Ethan Pittman6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Track Georgi NT 14423 Ryan Webster2
XfactorTC NT 13664 Preston Freeman3
Quarter Hors NT 14342 Shane Jarrett4
Power Runner 32.99 14321 Cameron Mitchell5
Trojan Elite 50.00 13466 Marcellus Talley6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Indian River 31.00 14193 Jevon Grier1
Kholen Speed 29.70 13216 Tristan Colenberg2
Indian River 28.80 13202 Trevin Phinizee3
XfactorTC 28.23 13668 Carson Jefferson4
Unattached 27.00 13603 Rodrick Shoots Jr5
Indian River 27.00 14189 Brian Carter6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
XfactorTC 26.64 13662 Cainan Coverson1
XfactorTC 26.20 14663 Harrison Edwards2
Unattached 25.35 14563 christopher Henderson3
Trial by Fir 25.23 13445 Cameron Wade4
Unattached 24.70 14551 Julian Fenderson5
Amp Elite TC 25.00 1436 Akeleen Davis6

Event  241   1500 Meter Race Walk 7-8 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama Stri 14:00.00  88 Danyale Morgan1
Alabama Stri NT  73 Leia Brown2

Event  242   1500 Meter Race Walk 7-8 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama Stri 13:00.00  722 Jermaine Mitchell3
Alabama Stri NT  814 Lawrence Brown4
Alabama Stri NT  815 Grant Davis5
Alabama Stri NT  725 Dontaye Morgan6

Event  96   1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Tricity Yout NT 10460 Cameron Coleman7
Tricity Yout NT 10461 Keyonte Holley8
Alabama Stri NT  913 Braxton Allen9

Event  97   1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama Stri NT 129 Daysia Morgan1
Tricity Yout NT 12449 Navaeh Coleman2
Tricity Yout NT 11453 Monica Mathis3
Tricity Yout NT 11455 Janai Sumbry4
Tricity Yout NT 12454 Tamari Sampton5
Tricity Yout NT 12448 Mariyah Brown6

Event  99   1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama Stri 12:00.00 135 Olivia Gibson7
Team 4mula T NT 14387 Anastasia Battle8

Event  98   1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama Stri NT 1124 David Morgan1
Alabama Stri NT 1120 Tyson Leak2
Alabama Stri NT 1227 Ryan Steele3
Tricity Yout NT 12458 Mar'Kel Brown4

Event  100   1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Power Runner 8:05.01 14321 Cameron Mitchell5
Alabama Stri 11:00.00 1426 Nicolas Page6
Alabama Stri NT 1318 Frankie Jackson Jr7
Tricity Yout NT 14459 Marquale Brown Jr8

Event  233   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Cincinnati S NT  852 Amariyah Broadnex4
Track Georgi NT  7422 Kennedi Summers5
Quarter Hors NT  8339 Zoe Payne6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Track Georgi NT  7415 Aria Brown3
Power Runner 1:39.35  8315 Khyra Barrett4
West Georgia 1:20.00  8624 Adriana Alexander5
Indian River 1:22.00  8186 Markesia Sparkman6
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Event  234   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unattached NT  8539 Roni Clark3
Team 4mula T NT  7402 Jordan Walden4
Team 4mula T NT  8399 Dashawn Smiley5
Indian River NT  8190 Treville Ewar6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Team 4mula T NT  8394 Pj Foxx3
Golden Elite 1:40.00  7142 Austin King4
Cincinnati S NT  862 Tacari Sanders5
Cincinnati S NT  861 Elijah Middlebrooks6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Track Georgi 1:30.00  7419 Alex Brown2
Unattached 1:17.00  8577 Jace lee3
Indian River 1:12.00  7192 Montell Godwin4
Team 4mula T 1:15.00  8396 Brycen Hathaway5
Indian River 1:25.00  8201 Joshua Phillips6
Team 4mula T 1:30.00  8400 Delane Smiley7

Event  29   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Quarter Hors NT 10336 Alyssa Benjamin3
City of Anni NT 1065 Kamryn Harris4
Cincinnati S NT  953 Ke'Iah James5
Cincinnati S NT 1054 Ashley Rivers6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
D4 Fire Trai NT  992 Brooklyn Ware1
Trial by Fir 1:20.00 10427 Zailah Hamilton2
Peak Perform 1:20.00  9284 Sameria Mcdonald3
Mobile City 1:14.00 10265 Trinity Perine4
Trial by Fir 1:07.00 10433 Janiya Richardson5
Amp Elite TC 1:13.00  933 A'Journi Walker6

Event  30   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached NT  9536 Terrence Brunson2
Amp Elite TC NT  935 William Crowe3
Team 4mula T NT 10395 Nazario Gonzalez4
Indian River NT 10191 Ca'Marion Gates5
Fast & Furio NT  9126 Zachary Kuhn6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Amp Elite TC NT  934 Suhayb Ahmed1
City of Anni NT 1071 Amarien Moore2
Alabama Tita 1:20.00  930 Marcus Ramos3
Amp Elite TC 1:18.00  938 Carter Gates4
Amp Elite TC 1:13.99 1042 Caleb Stewart5
Unattached 1:14.00  9601 Princeton Segree6

Event  31   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

D4 Fire Trai NT 1288 Charlye Fairchild2
XfactorTC NT 12653 Kendall Copeland3
Indian River 1:15.00 12178 Makayla Jefferson4
Indian River 1:10.00 11173 Tiâ€™vona Ewar5
Tricity Yout 1:10.00 11455 Janai Sumbry6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
XfactorTC 1:08.00 11654 Londynn Emery1
D4 Fire Trai 1:07.00 1289 Karrington Jackson2
Unattached 1:06.63 12505 Gabrielle Moses3
Team 4mula T 1:06.00 11390 Akeelah Scott4
Tricity Yout 1:00.00 12456 Jordyn Williams5
Georgia Hors 1:05.00 12137 Makayla Watts6

Event  32   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Quarter Hors NT 11347 Lorenzo Thomas3
Cincinnati S NT 1160 Julian Jackson4
Georgia Hors NT 11140 Walt Wallace5
D4 Fire Trai NT 1196 Kelvin Session6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Quarter Hors NT 11341 Eli Benjamin2
D4 Fire Trai NT 1297 Jayce Smith3
XfactorTC NT 11666 Cameron Grant-Townend4
D4 Fire Trai NT 1194 Myron Brown5
D4 Fire Trai NT 1293 Jeremiah Barnett6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Alabama Tita 1:20.00 1129 Alex Ramos2
Trial by Fir 1:20.00 11441 Justin Gray3
XfactorTC 1:13.03 12661 Nazir Caldwell4
Indian River 1:11.00 11196 Malik Jefferson5
Trial by Fir 1:12.00 11444 Eric Roberts6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Indian River 1:10.00 11199 Eric Moore1
XfactorTC 1:08.00 12667 Bryson Harris2
Amp Elite TC 1:07.70 1139 Jimmylee Mahone3
Golden Elite 1:04.00 12143 Isaiah Simpson4
Mark Trail F 1:02.00 12255 Amari Scott5
Mark Trail F 1:03.00 12254 Jordan Christie6

Event  33   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

City of Anni NT 1367 Aubreiana Patton2
Indian River NT 14181 Jaylynne Moise3
Track Georgi NT 14421 Christina Robinson4
Columbia Aca NT 1483 Caitlin McMichael5
Indian River NT 13185 Mikayla Sams6
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  33   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls)
City of Anni NT 1468 Christiyuna Reed1
Track Georgi NT 14416 Alyssa Crump2
Adrenaline R 1:20.18 132 Makenzie Rowland3
Team 4mula T 1:20.00 14388 Cienna Jones4
Trial by Fir 1:12.00 14431 Alaysia Montgomery5
Columbia Aca 1:18.00 1386 Briley Speights6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Trojan Elite 1:10.00 13465 Addison Warren1
Kholen Speed 1:10.00 13215 Jayla Stapleton2
Ko.Flamezeli 1:10.00 14243 Asjharea Watson3
Columbia Aca 1:09.00 1485 Macy Robertson4
Trial by Fir 1:08.00 14430 Kelsey Jones5
Unattached 1:08.58 14504 Camille Moses6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Columbia Aca 1:07.50 1482 Charlee Brees Franks1
Indian River 1:03.00 14179 Darfur Martinez2
Track Georgi 1:03.00 14418 Mikayla Virgin3
Unattached 1:02.00 14487 Dallas Guy4
Awesome Athl 1:00.00 1444 Alexandra Allen5
Indian River 1:01.00 14183 Viviandra Phinizee6

Event  34   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Indian River NT 13206 Antoine White3
Quarter Hors NT 14342 Shane Jarrett4
Quarter Hors NT 14344 Mark-Hel Joinville5
XfactorTC NT 13669 Nathan Johnson6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Track Georgi NT 14423 Ryan Webster2
Quarter Hors NT 13345 Ethan Pittman3
Indian River NT 14194 Kohvan Grimsley4
Wolf Pack 1:10.00 13645 Bo Breed5
Trial by Fir 1:20.00 14438 Luke Cavasin6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Wilson Centr 1:07.49 14637 Nathan Cornelison2
Columbia Aca 1:06.40 1487 Levi Green3
Indian River 1:06.00 13202 Trevin Phinizee4
Indian River 1:04.00 14189 Brian Carter5
XfactorTC 1:04.00 13668 Carson Jefferson6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Trojan Elite 1:03.00 13466 Marcellus Talley1
Knoxville Yo 1:02.56 14239 Milo Willets2
Unattached 1:01.00 13603 Rodrick Shoots Jr3
Trial by Fir 58.00 13445 Cameron Wade4
Amp Elite TC 55.91 1436 Akeleen Davis5
Unattached 56.00 14555 Kevin Gaines6

Event  235   800 Meter Run 7-8 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NT  7482 Alena Curtis1

Event  65   800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Amp Elite TC 2:53.00  933 A'Journi Walker2
Mobile City 2:45.00 10265 Trinity Perine3

Event  236   800 Meter Run 7-8 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama Tita 2:56.00  828 Austin Perine1
Team 4mula T 3:00.00  8399 Dashawn Smiley2
Power Runner 3:08.36  8320 Myles Houston3
Team 4mula T NT  8394 Pj Foxx4

Event  66   800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Tricity Yout NT 10461 Keyonte Holley5
Amp Elite TC NT  935 William Crowe6
Tricity Yout NT 10460 Cameron Coleman7
Team 4mula T NT 10395 Nazario Gonzalez8
Fast & Furio NT  9126 Zachary Kuhn9
Amp Elite TC NT  934 Suhayb Ahmed10

Event  67   800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Team Kentuck 3:13.30 12403 Alexis Moran1
D4 Fire Trai NT 1288 Charlye Fairchild2
Tricity Yout NT 12448 Mariyah Brown3
Tricity Yout NT 12450 Priscilla Faga4
Tricity Yout NT 12457 Mariah Woolridge5

Event  69   800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Columbia Aca 2:33.12 1482 Charlee Brees Franks1
Unattached 2:40.00 13516 Kyrian Sychareune2
Trial by Fir 2:41.00 14430 Kelsey Jones3
Unattached 2:48.86 14504 Camille Moses4
Columbia Aca 2:50.00 1485 Macy Robertson5
Columbia Aca 2:50.43 1386 Briley Speights6
E Distance 2:55.00 13101 Nora Armstrong7
Wolf Pack 2:56.00 13644 Bella Breed8
Trojan Elite 3:00.00 13465 Addison Warren9
E Distance 3:00.00 14102 Piper Collins10
Wilson Centr NT 14633 Caroline Irvin11
Columbia Aca NT 1483 Caitlin McMichael12
Team 4mula T NT 14388 Cienna Jones13
XfactorTC NT 13658 Ava Oliver14
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Event  68   800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mark Trail F 2:30.00 12255 Amari Scott1
Pure Elite 2:30.00 11335 Cameron Rutledge2
Mark Trail F 2:39.00 12256 Busayo Oguneye3
Team 4mula T 2:45.00 12391 Alonzia Battle Iii4
Trial by Fir 2:50.00 11441 Justin Gray5
Power Runner 2:51.18 11319 Jorryn Houston6
Trial by Fir 3:00.00 11444 Eric Roberts7
E Distance 3:20.00 11105 Charlie Johnson8
Track Georgi NT 12420 Samuel Sickeler9
Southeast Wi NT 12367 Xavier Garcia10
Tricity Yout NT 12458 Mar'Kel Brown11

Event  70   800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Wilson Centr 2:37.40 14637 Nathan Cornelison1
Wolf Pack 2:56.00 13645 Bo Breed2
Trial by Fir 3:00.00 14438 Luke Cavasin3
D4 Fire Trai NT 1495 Jalen Irby4
Quarter Hors NT 13345 Ethan Pittman5
Tricity Yout NT 14459 Marquale Brown Jr6
Fast & Furio NT 13124 Caleb Kuhn7
Quarter Hors NT 14344 Mark-Hel Joinville8
Quarter Hors NT 14342 Shane Jarrett9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
XfactorTC 2:18.00 14665 Pharoah Glenn1
XfactorTC 2:19.00 13662 Cainan Coverson2
E Distance 2:25.00 14113 Zachary Youngblood3
E Distance 2:25.00 14112 Grant Youngblood4
E Distance 2:25.00 13103 Taylor Combs5
Trojan Elite 2:30.00 13466 Marcellus Talley6
E Distance 2:30.00 14106 Wills Johnson7
Columbia Aca 2:30.60 1487 Levi Green8
Wilson Centr 2:31.71 14640 Noah Smith9

Event  55   4x200 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

1:46.28Tricity Yout5
B 1:53.05Tricity Yout6

Event  56   4x200 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NTPure Elite3
NTAlabama Stri4
NTGadsden Burn5

Event  58   4x200 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NTAlabama Stri6


